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Description

202002060000
49630

02/06/2020
08:31:12

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070524000
243760

202002140000
61280

02/14/2020
08:21:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061221000
621660

202002070000
52030

02/07/2020
01:44:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Legacy #:1993-
5506 Instr
#:19930226000
055061

Other:SEE
INST

202002070000
52040

02/07/2020
01:47:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040728000
417720

202002070000
52270

02/07/2020
02:38:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030225000
114260

202002170000
63990

02/17/2020
02:01:53

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040811000
450260

202002170000
64010

02/17/2020
02:03:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070108000
009610

202002180000
66380

02/18/2020
04:11:26

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130822000
344230

202002250000
72790

02/25/2020
09:21:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041022000
583260

202003040000
85740

03/04/2020
11:07:33

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070801000
357110

202003040000
85750

03/04/2020
11:08:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20160107000
006460

202003040000
86450

03/04/2020
02:18:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1995-
14260 Instr
#:19950601000
142601

Other:SEE
INST

202003040000
86680

03/04/2020
02:57:37

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
35007 Instr
#:20010817000
350071

Other:SEE
INST

202003050000
88620

03/05/2020
03:24:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
394570

202003050000
88600

03/05/2020
03:16:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
51344 Instr
#:20011127000
513441



202003090000
90980

03/09/2020
09:30:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041217000
690050

202003090000
91050

03/09/2020
09:42:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20020903000
420390

202003090000
91950

03/09/2020
01:11:52

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20161108000
412940

202003100000
93400

03/10/2020
08:29:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080114000
019340

202003110000
95820

03/11/2020
07:54:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050404000
155020

202003110000
95840

03/11/2020
07:56:31

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1997-
41880 Instr
#:19971224000
418801

202003110000
95850

03/11/2020
07:57:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1993-
35542 Instr
#:19931109000
355421

202003110000
95860

03/11/2020
08:00:07

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030909000
603560

202003110000
95870

03/11/2020
08:02:39

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040528000
287250

202003110000
95880

03/11/2020
08:04:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040714000
388760

202003110000
95910

03/11/2020
08:11:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20160823000
304370

202003110000
95900

03/11/2020
08:09:22

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20150812000
279120

202003110000
95890

03/11/2020
08:06:32

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20140224000
050880

202003110000
96120

03/11/2020
08:33:05

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041222000
698040

202003110000
97810

03/11/2020
02:59:54

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070703000
313310


