	Search C	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Party S	Seq= 1,0; I	RoleFilte		ame= DITE	CH FINAN	ICIAL LLC;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002060000 49630	02/06/2020 08:31:12	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070524000 243760	
202002140000 1280	02/14/2020 08:21:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061221000 621660	
202002070000 52030	02/07/2020 01:44:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			0	0	Legacy #:1993- 5506 Instr #:19930226000 055061	Other:SEE INST
202002070000 52040	02/07/2020 01:47:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040728000 417720	
202002070000 52270	02/07/2020 02:38:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030225000 114260	
202002170000 63990	02/17/2020 02:01:53	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040811000 450260	
202002170000 34010	02/17/2020 02:03:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070108000 009610	
202002180000 66380	02/18/2020 04:11:26	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130822000 344230	
202002250000 72790	02/25/2020 09:21:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041022000 583260	
202003040000 35740	03/04/2020 11:07:33	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070801000 357110	
202003040000 35750	03/04/2020 11:08:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20160107000 006460	
202003040000 36450	03/04/2020 02:18:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:1995- 14260 Instr #:19950601000 142601	Other:SEE INST
202003040000 86680	03/04/2020 02:57:37	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 35007 Instr #:20010817000 350071	Other:SEE INST
202003050000 88620	03/05/2020 03:24:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050803000 394570	
202003050000 88600	03/05/2020 03:16:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 51344 Instr #:20011127000 513441	

202003090000 90980	03/09/2020 09:30:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			str 20041217000 90050	
202003090000 91050	03/09/2020 09:42:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20020903000 20390	
202003090000 91950	03/09/2020 01:11:52	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20161108000 12940	
202003100000 93400	03/10/2020 08:29:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20080114000 19340	
202003110000 95820	03/11/2020 07:54:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:2	str 20050404000 55020	
202003110000 95840	03/11/2020 07:56:31	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		41	egacy #:1997- 880 Instr 19971224000 8801	
202003110000 95850	03/11/2020 07:57:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		35	egacy #:1993- 5542 Instr 19931109000 55421	
202003110000 95860	03/11/2020 08:00:07	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:2	str 20030909000)3560	
202003110000 95870	03/11/2020 08:02:39	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:2	str 20040528000 37250	
202003110000 95880	03/11/2020 08:04:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:2	str 20040714000 38760	
202003110000 95910	03/11/2020 08:11:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20160823000)4370	
202003110000 95900	03/11/2020 08:09:22	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20150812000 79120	
202003110000 95890	03/11/2020 08:06:32	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20140224000 50880	
202003110000 96120	03/11/2020 08:33:05	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20041222000 98040	
202003110000 97810	03/11/2020 02:59:54	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#::	str 20070703000 3310	